


<p>Babar Manisha Annaso</p>	<p>Central Sector Merit Scholarship</p>	
-----------------------------	---	---

बैंक ऑफ इंडिया		बैंक ऑफ इंडिया		Bank of India	
Br. Name :	JATH	Occupation :	STUDENT		
Br. Address :	286 B, WARD NO. 5, NEAR ST BUS STAND MAHARASHTRA, JATH (DIST SANGLI), 416404	Address :	NA, pacchapur tal-jath JATH, Sangli JATH (DIST SANGLI) 416404 MAHARASHTRA INDIA		
Br. Tel. :	02344-248600	Operational Inst.:	SELF*		
Br. Email :	Jath.Kolhapur@bankofindia.co.in	Nomination :	NOT Regd.		
IFSC Code :	BKID0001521	A/C Open Dt.:	16-03-2017		
MICR Code :	416013401	Scheme Desc.:	FISB (SMART CARD - TCS)		
Customer Id.:	178725124	Scheme Code:	SB182		
Account No.:	152118210010796	Spl. Charge Code:			
Name :	i. MANISHA ANNASO BABAR	Accidental death Insurance:	RS.50,000*		
		*T&C Apply			

ACNO: - 152118210010796

For your queries / enquiry
Toll free no. of our call center: 1800220229, 18001031906

Grievance Redress Officer: 48600
Grievance Redress Officer: 48600

This pass book is system generated and does not require any initials

दिनांक तारीख Date	विवरण Particulars	चेक क्रमांक चेक संख्या Cheque No.	नामे रकम निकासी राशि Amt. Withdrawn	जमा रकम जमा राशि Amt. Deposited	शिल्लक शेष Balance
	B/F Bal	Ac.No: 152118210010796			0.00
16-10-2019	BY CLG-AXS-2			375.00	375.00
05-04-2020	COVID 19 Relief Fund			500.00	875.00
06-05-2020	COVID 19 Relief Fund			500.00	1,375.00
07-06-2020	COVID 19 Relief Fund			500.00	1,875.00
01-08-2020	Int:31-07-2020/01-05-2			13.00	1,888.00
29-10-2020	TO CASH		1,700.00		188.00
01-11-2020	Int:31-10-2020/01-08-2			14.00	202.00
02-04-2022	APBS CR INW - 2233757-			10,000.00	10,202.00
01-05-2022	152118210010796: Int. Pd			24.00	10,226.00
01-08-2022	152118210010796: Int. Pd			71.00	10,297.00
25-08-2022	NEFT/N237222090790178/			10,985.00	21,282.00
			21,000.00		282.00
				26.00	308.00
29-08-2022	TO CASH			12,000.00	12,308.00
01-11-2022	152118210010796: SHint.				
12-12-2022	APBS CR INW - 3653118-				